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Description

General

Truss

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

91803

Picnic Table - Brown

Carson Cocktail Table, White
White

Option 1 : Brown* ?

Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black
Option 2

Amalfi Dining Table, King

Truss Structure - 60' x 120’
Triangle Shade Area - 60' x 120

Truss Structure - 22' x 42

Ceiling Shade - Spandex - 20' x 40'

Color:

Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee

PDF Generated on 08/06/2024 @ 08:00 PM PST

Shipping Address:
Evike: 2801 W Mission Rd, Alhambra, CA

Qtty

20

10

10

10

10

10

ORDER #005402

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 6, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$175.00 T
$110.00 T
$85.00 T
$100.00 T

Total General

$7,500.00 T
$9,000.00 T
$2,320.00 T

$1,800.00 T

Total Truss

$375.00 T
$320.00
$280.00

$539.13

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Total

$3,500.00

$1,100.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$5,600.00

$7,500.00
$9,000.00
$2,320.00

$1,800.00

$20,620.00

$1,125.00
$3,200.00
$2,800.00

$539.13

$26,220.00
$7,664.13
$2,597.78

Tof2



Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $36,481.91
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $36,481.91
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