

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

10/18/2024 05:00 PM | Install 10/19/2024 05:00 PM | Strike

PO:

Shipping Address: Evike: 2801 W Mission Rd, Alhambra, CA 91803 **Wife of the Party Inc.** 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Picnic Table - Brown	20	\$175.00	Т	\$3,500.00
T	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	10	\$110.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Option 1 : Brown* ?				
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black Option 2	10	\$85.00	т	\$0.00
	Amalfi Dining Table, King	10	\$100.00	Т	\$1,000.00
			Total General		\$5,600.00
Truss					
	Truss Structure - 60' x 120'	1	\$7,500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Triangle Shade Area - 60' x 120'	1	\$9,000.00	Т	\$9,000.00
	Truss Structure - 22' x 42'	1	\$2,320.00	Т	\$2,320.00
	Ceiling Shade - Spandex - 20' x 40' ^{Color:}	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
			Total Truss		\$20,620.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	3	\$375.00	Т	\$1,125.00
	Install Crew	10	\$320.00		\$3,200.00
	Strike Crew	10	\$280.00		\$2,800.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$539.13		\$539.13

Total Products:	\$26,220.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$7,664.13
Taxes :	\$2,597.78

Notes

ORDER #005402

Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$36,481.91		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$36,481.91		